
AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE

SCHEDULE OF LECTURES 
AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

XX International Baltic Jewellery Show “Amber Trip”

14 - 16 March 2024, 
Litexpo, Hall 3

TIME

11.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

15:30

16.00

16.00

16.30

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Grand opening of the 
exhibition 

Workshop “Colors of 
Freedom”

“Prevalence of precious 
stones in the continents of 
the world”

Baltic Amber – Nature, 
History, Culture, the 
new book edited by the 
International Amber 
Association 

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Workshop “About buttons: 
lost, found, created”

“Gemology and the most 
common fakes”

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Workshop “Separate enamel 
technique, create your own 
piece of jewelry”

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Enamel Art Studios founder 
Maryte Dominaite

Dr. Assoc. Arunas Kleismantas
Director of “Du safyrai”.

Jewellery Artist
Prof. Giedymin Jablonski (Poland)

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Artist Kristina Duleviciutė

Doctoral gemologist - geologist
Olga Demina

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Representatives of the goldsmiths’ 
guild, enamel artists Edvinas 
Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

The foyer of the 3rd hall

Lecture in Lithuanian

Lecture in English 

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

We will make amber 
buttons

Lecture in Lithuanian 

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

TOPIC

14TH OF MARCH (THURSDAY)

LECTURER NOTES



AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE

SCHEDULE OF LECTURES 
AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

XX International Baltic Jewellery Show “Amber Trip”

14 - 16 March 2024, 
Litexpo, Hall 3

TIME TOPIC

15TH OF MARCH (FRIDAY)

LECTURER NOTES

11.00

12.00

13.30

14.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

16.30

Workshop “Colors of 
Freedom”

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Workshop “About buttons: 
lost, found, created”

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

500 years for Barbora 
Radvilaite - crowns of the 
Grand Dukes of Lithuania

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

“Natural & Lab-Grown 
Diamonds Decoded: 
Gemological, Ethical and 
Legal Insights” 

Workshop “Separate enamel 
technique, create your own 
piece of jewelry”

Enamel Art Studios founder 
Maryte Dominaite

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Artist Kristina Duleviciutė

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Jeweler, designer Darius Gerlik

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

GIA Graduate, HRD Certified 
Grader, DiamantClub van 
Antwerpen member
Vladimir Kondratenko

Representatives of the goldsmiths’ 
guild, enamel artists Edvinas 
Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

We will make amber 
buttons

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

Lecture in Lithuanian 

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

Lecture in English 

14TH OF MARCH (THURSDAY)

17.00 “Shining Start: From Jewelery 
Craft to Business”

UAB “Verslo doktrina” senior partner 
Dovile Butauske

Lecture in Lithuanian



AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE

SCHEDULE OF LECTURES 
AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

XX International Baltic Jewellery Show “Amber Trip”

14 - 16 March 2024, 
Litexpo, Hall 3

TIME TOPIC LECTURER NOTES

11.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

“I hate Amber”  

Workshop “Colors of 
Freedom”

Amber Trip Jewelry Art 
Contest “Inclusive” Awards

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Workshop “Separate enamel 
technique, create your own 
piece of jewelry”

Workshop “Making an amber 
pendant”

Workshop “About buttons: 
lost, found, created”

“Body and Jewelery Spaces”

Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius

Artist / jewellerymaker 
Ruudt Peters

Enamel Art Studios founder 
Maryte Dominaite 

Amber Trip Commission

Master of amber Algirdas Marcius

Representatives of the goldsmiths’ 
guild, enamel artists Edvinas 
Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas

Master of amber Algirdas Marcius

Artist Kristina Duleviciutė

Artist, docent of the Telsiai 
Faculty of VDA Neringa Poskute - 
Jukumiene

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

Lecture in English 

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

We will make an amber 
pendant/Stand no. A70

We will make amber 
buttons

Lecture in Lithuanian

16TH OF MARCH (SATURDAY)

15TH OF MARCH (FRIDAY)

17.00 “Space. Lemma. Jewelry” The opening Museum of Applied Arts 
and Design. Arsenal st. 3A, 
Vilnius


