#### XX International Baltic Jewellery Show "Amber Trip"

## **AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE**

14 - 16 March 2024, Litexpo, Hall 3

# SCHEDULE OF LECTURES AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

TIME TOPIC LECTURER NOTES

#### 14TH OF MARCH (THURSDAY)

14TH OF MARCH (THURSDAY)					
11.00	Workshop"Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70		
12.00	Grand opening of the exhibition		The foyer of the 3rd hall		
13.00	Workshop "Colors of Freedom"	Enamel Art Studios founder Maryte Dominaite			
13.00	"Prevalence of precious stones in the continents of the world"	Dr. Assoc. Arunas Kleismantas Director of "Du safyrai".	Lecture in Lithuanian		
14.00	Baltic Amber – Nature, History, Culture, the new book edited by the International Amber Association	Jewellery Artist Prof. Giedymin Jablonski (Poland)	Lecture in English		
14.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70		
15:30	Workshop "About buttons: lost, found, created"	Artist Kristina Duleviciutė	We will make amber buttons		
16.00	"Gemology and the most common fakes"	Doctoral gemologist - geologist Olga Demina	Lecture in Lithuanian		
16.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70		
16.30	Workshop "Separate enamel technique, create your own piece of jewelry"	Representatives of the goldsmiths' guild, enamel artists Edvinas Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas			

### **AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE**

14 - 16 March 2024, Litexpo, Hall 3

### SCHEDULE OF LECTURES AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

TIME **TOPIC LECTURER NOTES** 14TH OF MARCH (THURSDAY)

"Shining Start: From Jewelery UAB "Verslo doktrina" senior partner Lecture in Lithuanian 17.00 Craft to Business" Dovile Butauske

15TH OF MARCH (FRIDAY)						
11.00	Workshop "Colors of Freedom"	Enamel Art Studios founder Maryte Dominaite				
12.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
13.30	Workshop "About buttons: lost, found, created"	Artist Kristina Duleviciutė	We will make amber buttons			
14.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
15.00	500 years for Barbora Radvilaite - crowns of the Grand Dukes of Lithuania	Jeweler, designer Darius Gerlik	Lecture in Lithuanian			
16.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
16.00	"Natural & Lab-Grown Diamonds Decoded: Gemological, Ethical and Legal Insights"	GIA Graduate, HRD Certified Grader, DiamantClub van Antwerpen member Vladimir Kondratenko	Lecture in English			
16.30	Workshop "Separate enamel technique, create your own piece of jewelry"	Representatives of the goldsmiths' guild, enamel artists Edvinas Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas				

## **AUTHOR JEWELRY ZONE**

14 - 16 March 2024, Litexpo, Hall 3

# SCHEDULE OF LECTURES AND CREATIVE WORKSHOPS

TIME	TOPIC	LECTURER	NOTES			
15TH OF MARCH (FRIDAY)						
17.00	"Space. Lemma. Jewelry"	The opening	Museum of Applied Arts and Design. Arsenal st. 3A Vilnius			
16TH OF MARCH (SATURDAY)						
11.00	Workshop"Making an amber pendant"	Master of Amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
11.00	"I hate Amber"	Artist / jewellerymaker Ruudt Peters	Lecture in English			
11.00	Workshop"Colors of Freedom"	Enamel Art Studios founder Maryte Dominaite				
12.00	Amber Trip Jewelry Art Contest "Inclusive" Awards	Amber Trip Commission				
12.00	Workshop "Making an amber pendant"	Master of amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
12.30	Workshop "Separate enamel technique, create your own piece of jewelry"	Representatives of the goldsmiths' guild, enamel artists Edvinas Busarov and Mantvydas Lasinskas				
13.00	Workshop"Making an amber pendant"	Master of amber Algirdas Marcius	We will make an amber pendant/Stand no. A70			
13.30	Workshop"About buttons: lost, found, created"	Artist Kristina Duleviciutė	We will make amber buttons			
14.00	"Body and Jewelery Spaces"	Artist, docent of the Telsiai Faculty of VDA Neringa Poskute - Jukumiene	Lecture in Lithuanian			